
Name Title Institution Email Address
Tomas Guajardo Associate Vice President, State and System Reporting MD Anderson tgguajardo@mdanderson.org
Amanda Withers Chief Financial Officer, Senior Vice President for Operations Sam Houston State University withers@shsu.edu
Jennifer Babcock Financial Accounting and Reporting Manager Sam Houston State University jlb050@shsu.edu
Jennifer Jones Controller Sam Houston State University jlj093@shsu.edu
Kay Johnson Executive Director,  Finance and Administrative Services SFA johnsondk6@sfasu.edu
Alicia Salinas Controller Sul Ross State University alicia.salinas@sulross.edu
Kristin Nace Assistant Vice President of Fiscal Services and Budgets Texas A&M HSC k-nace@tamu.edu
Terry Tatum Executive Director, Information Technology Services Texas A&M System ttatum@tamus.edu
Robert Ortega Assistant Vice President for Finance and Admin TTU HSC at El Paso Robert.ortega@ttuhsc.edu
William Winder Auditor TWU wwinder@twu.edu
Jeff Burton Vice President and Chief Financial Officer TX AM HSC burton@tamu.edu
Dharmik Nanavati Senior Accountant UHCL nanavati@uhcl.edu
Barbara Duarte Asstistant VP, Budget and Analysis University of Houston duarte@uh.edu
Jane Floyd Assistant Director, Accounting Services University of Houston jfloyd@UH.edu
Karin Livingston Associate Vice Chancellor and Associate VP, Finance University of Houston klivingston@uh.edu
Leslie Fluharty Director, Financial Reporting University of Houston laskweres@uh.edu
Sameer Iftikharuddin Director, Financial Special Projects University of Houston siftikha@UH.EDU
Mary Lowther Assistant Director of Financial Accounting and Reporting UT Austin mlowther@austin.utexas.edu
Bernadette Beard Senior Business Systems Analyst UT Health Houston bernadette.beard@uth.tmc.edu
Christina Graham Financial Reporting and Accounting Manager UT Health Houston christina.d.graham@uth.tmc.edu
Michael Tramonte Senior Vice President, Chief Financial Officer UT Health Houston michael.tramonte@uth.tmc.edu
Scott Barnett Assistant Vice President, Accounting & Budget UT Health Houston scott.barnett@uth.tmc.edu
Amber Sharp Assistant VP, Financial Planning Services UT Health San Antonio sharpa@uthscsa.edu
Andrea Marks Senior Executive Vice President and Chief Operating Officer UT Health San Antonio marksa@uthscsa.edu
Isaac Almaraz UT Health San Antonio almaraz@uthscsa.edu
Julie Baldwin Senior Director, Finance UT Health San Antonio baldwinj@uthscsa.edu
Marriette Rodriguez Accountant UT Health San Antonio rodriguezm38@uthscsa.edu
Melissa White UT Health San Antonio whitem5@uthscsa.edu
Monique Pichardo Accounting Manager UT Health San Antonio PichardoM@uthscsa.edu
Ginny Gomez-Leon Vice President, Chief Financial Officer UT Health San Antonio leongl@uthscsa.edu
Tammy Anthony Director, Budget UT System tanthony@utsystem.edu
Lynn McGinley UTMB lmmcginl@UTMB.EDU
Craig Ott Associate VP, Controller UTMB cott@UTMB.EDU
Jennifer O'Brien Director, Business Operations UTMB jobrien@UTMB.EDU
Josh Tucker Associate Controller UTMB joatucke@utmb.edu
Elia Lopez Associate Vice President for Financial Services UTRGV elia.lopez@utrgv.edu
Lilia St Clair Director of Accounting, Controller UTRGV lilia.stclair@utrgv.edu
Frances Rivera Director of Planning & Analysis UTRGV frances.rivera@utrgv.edu
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